Comprehensive power analysis in a compact package
R&S®HMC8015 POWER ANALYZER
Engineering lab General purpose
Production testing Education
Key features
The R&S®HMC8015 power analyzer is the first compact tester
for AC/DC load and standby current characterization that
enables measurements without additional tools such as a

EN50564 Extended standby standard HOC/HVC153
EN61000-3-2 Harmonic current for EMC, CE approval HOC/HVC153
Ordering information
Base units
without GPIB R&S®HMC8015
with GPIB R&S®HMC8015-G
Options/accessories/system components
AC/DC current probe
30 A, 4 mm connectors
R&S®HZC50
AC/DC current probe,
1000 A, 4 mm connectors
R&S®HZC51
Line adapters
US version
EU version
GB version
CHN/AUS version
R&S®HZC815-US
R&S®HZC815-EU
R&S®HZC815-GB
R&S®HZC815-CHN
Advanced analysis, voucher upgrade R&S®HOC/HVC151
Advanced I/O, voucher upgrade R&S®HOC/HVC152
Compliance test, voucher upgrade R&S®HOC/HVC153
19” rackmount kit, 2 HU R&S®HZC95